
Beyond the Basics: Evaluating Sources (Online) 
Wednesday, November 1 | 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Register Online

Using Artifi cial Intelligence as a Writing Assistant with 
Neil S. Plakcy (In-Person or Online) 
 Saturday, November 4| 2:00 p.m. -3:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Genealogy Open Computer Lab. A GSBC Program (In-
Person)  
Sunday, November 5 |12:00 p.m. – 1:15 p.m. 
Register Online 

Bringing Your Family Research to Life through Social 
History. A GSBC Program. (In-Person or Online) 
Sunday, November 5 | 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

 2023 Irish Film Festival (In-Person)  
Monday, November 6 | 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.   
Register Online 

Open Classroom – “Beyond Fake News & Deepfake 
Fear: Hope & Media Literacy” (In-Person or Online) 
Monday, November 6| 12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Register Online 

 Irish Film Festival (In-Person) 
Wednesday, November 8 | 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

AAF Creative Zen (In-Person) 
Friday, November 10 | 8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Register Online 

 Sports Movie Marathon 
Friday, November 10 | 11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.  

Irish Film Festival 
Sunday, November 12 | 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

November 2023
Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

Holiday Closure: Thursday November 23,24, 2023 

Computer Camp: Internet Basics (Online) 
Tuesday, November 14 | 1:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  
Register Online 

 Open Classroom – The X’s, Y’s and O’s: The Biologic 
Basis of Gender Identity (in-person or online)  
Wednesday, November 15 |12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.   
Register Online 

 Author Talk with Lauren Groff  
Thursday, November 16 | 7:00 p.m.- 8:30 p.m. 
Register Online 

 Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online) 
Friday, November 17 | 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Beyond the Basics: Updating Your References for 
Your Literature Review (Online) 
Saturday, November 18 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 
Register Online 

Computer Camp: Cybersecurity Basics (Online)  
Tuesday, November 28 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Scholarship Resources Workshop (Online) 
Wednesday, November 29 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)  
Thursday, November 30 | 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Register Online



Take ‘N’ Make Craft Kits (In-Person)   
Wednesday, November 1
  
Miss Tracy Sings - Music and Movement (In-Person) 
Sunday, November 5 | 3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. 
Register Online 

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, November 8| 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online 

Little Minnows Storytime (In-Person) 
Thursday, November 9 |10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online 

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person) 
Monday, November 13 | 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online 

Sharkey’s Storytime 
Wednesday, November 15 | 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

Little Minnows  
Thursday, November 16 | 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

Sharkey’s Storytime 
Wednesday, November 22 | 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online 

STEM for Tweens: Tech Talk with Bob from the
Future (In-Person) 
Monday, November 27 |4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

Sharkey’s Storytime 
Wednesday, November 29 | 10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

 Little Minnows 
Thursday, November 30 |10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online

NaNoWriMo Young Writers Write-ins (In-Person)  
Wednesday, November 1 | 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Teen Movie Double-Feature (In-Person) 
Thursday, November 2 |1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person) 
Thursday, November 2 |1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Anime Afternoons (In-Person) 
Friday, November 3 |4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens (In-Person) 
Saturday, November 4 |1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Register Online 

NaNoWriMo Young Writers Write-ins (In-Person) 
Wednesday, November 8 | 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Register Online 

Sports Movie Marathon 
Friday, November 10 |11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Anime Afternoons (In-Person) 
Friday, November 10 | 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens (in-person) 
Saturday, November 18 | 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Teen Improv Workshop with This is Improv 
Monday, November 20 | 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Register Online

Alvin Sherman Library
3100 Ray Ferrero, Jr. Blvd
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33314

954-262-5477


